
Naringenin              5, 7, 4'

O

O

Flavanone

Taxifolin                    5, 7, 3', 4'

O

O

OH

Flavanonol

Daidzein                  7, 4'    
Genistein                 5, 7, 4' 
Genistin                   5, 4', 7-glu 

O

O

Isoflavone

Kaempferol
Quercetin   
Myricetin               
Morin                       
Fisetin        
Quercitrin  
Rutin         

5, 7, 4'
5, 7, 3', 4'
5, 7, 3', 4', 5'            
5, 7, 2', 4'                
7, 3', 4'
5, 7, 3', 4', 3-rha
5, 7, 3', 4', 3-ruti

Flavonol

O

O

OH

Apigenin                    5, 7, 4'
Luteolin                     5, 7, 3', 4'

O

O

Flavone

2
3

5

6

7

2'

3'

4'

5'

6'CA

B

(+)-Catechin            5, 7, 3', 4' 

Flavan-3-ol

O

OH

(-)-Epicatechin        5, 7, 3', 4' 

O

OH

Flavan-3-ol

Fig. 5


